Features
400 Wh Intelligent Power Storage SystemiPS-M420P
	� Contains environmentally-friendly, long lifecycle rechargeable batteries
	� 220 W DC output for integration of various devices
	� Fanless design for hospital environment
	� Battery pack design for quick and easy maintenance
	� 2 ports DC output with simultaneous power support
	� Safety protection prevents against over charge and discharge

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
iPS-M420P
Ordering Information
Part Number Cell Type System Capacity Lifecycle Charge time Weight Remarks
IPS-M420-LID-PE Li-ion 400Wh Capacity 80%, 2000counts or 2 years  3hr.400Wh 10 kg With Remoter/cables
IPS-M420A-LID-PE Li-ion 400Wh Capacity 80%, 2000counts or 2 years  3hr.400Wh 8.5 kg For AMiS cart only
IPS-M420-LFE-PE LiFePO4 400Wh Capacity 80%, 2000counts or 2 years  3hr.400Wh 10.5kg With Remoter/cables
IPS-M420A-LFE-PE LiFePO4 400Wh Capacity 80%, 2000counts or 2 years  3hr.400Wh 9kg For AMiS cart only
Accessories
Part Number Power Cord Type (Spiral)
1702002600 Power Cable (USA) 1.8 M
1702002605 Power Cable (Europe) 1.8 M
1700018704 Power Cord (UK) 1.8 M
Packing List (Accessory)
Part Number Part Description Quantity
1700020364-01 4-pin to Ring Terminal cable (150 cm) 1
1700020371-01 4-pin to DC Jack cable (180 cm) 1
IPS-REMT-00-A0E 6-pin remote control cable 1
1700019500 RJ-45 to RS-232 console cable (180 cm) 1
2190000902 2-year warranty card 1
Unit: mm
Rear I/O